G EDUCATION PROGRAM

4.
EQUITANA Thursd y 23N b
EQUITANA ursday 23 November
9:00
9:15
9:30 ]
945 NZ Show Horse Council turnout Or Leioh De Clifford-
: New Zealand Mounted Rifles Charitable demonstration r-Lelg e. friorc:
10:00 ) . . Management of the Equine athlete - How to
Trust - History & function today Phil Webb: X . .
10:15 ) . keep your horse performing & feeling his best
An Introduction to Cutting
10:30 Lari Bilst
arissa Bilston:
10:45 David Jones-Parry: f : Ry
11-00 Saddle fitti incioles & the i " f The importance of minerals & vitamins
: itting princi importan
addie L c.pfas SIMIENESEE Brett Parbery: Dr Luke Wells-Smith:
11:15 well fitting saddle . . o
Dressage Demystified Advances in Laminitis
11:30
11:45
12:00 Russell Higgins:
12:15 The Art of Ponying, Lead & Ride Wayne Hipsley:
12:30 Assessing movement Sue Parker:
12:45 The Equine Body Therapy S.T.A.R.T. program
1:00
e BREAK
1:30
1:45
2:00 ill:
Breed Village Group Display NZL Show Horse-Mark Kenzig: . i Jason ! .
2:15 ) ) Equestrian Rider Fitness - core stability &
2:30 Introduction to Showing control Gretel Webber:
2:45 Breed Village Group Display The impact of diet on equine behaviour
3:00 id Si :
Breed Village Group Display . e Sm?o.ns .
3:15 Developing the young Reining horse...spins / i
3:30 A Nikita Stowers: Carole Herder:
3: 45 Feeding your horse to reach its potential Discover your Hoof Care options
4:00 John L. 3
; TWOTH Contestant Emily Weibel: N .0 " yons.
4:15 Simplifying & effective cues . .
— Fenella Grigsby: Lindsay Cook:
4:45 Anatomy & biomechanics / horse & rider Empowering riders using hypnotherapy
5:00 EXHIBITION CLOSES AT 5.30PM
Discipline specific presentation *ALL SESSIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
Health & Care *Please check website for updates: www.equitanaakl.co.nz
Training & Horsemanship *Correct at 10/10/2017

Breed Village Display
Special Interest



4
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EQUITANA
AUCKLAND

MITAVITE ARENA

EDUCATION PROGRAM
Friday 24 November

ARENA2

SUMMIT SADDLERY ARENA

CLASSROOM

9:00
9:15
9:30
9:45
10:00
10:15
10:30
10:45
11:00
11:15
11:30
11:45
12:00
12:15
12:30
12:45
1:00
1:15
1:30
1:45
2:00
2:15
2:30
2:45
3:00
3:15

3:30
3:45
4:00
4:15
4:30
4:45
5:00

Jane & Ken Dromgool:
Safety as a function of your Relationship

Vicki Wilson
Sore Horses

NZ Show Horse Council turnout
demonstration

Antoinette Foster:
The horse's gut & how to keep it healthy

Damian Judd:
Introduction to Ranch Riding

Peter Horobin:
Biomechanics & Saddlefit

Dr. Sara Bagheri:
Veterinary Chiropractic&Performance

Dr Luke Wells-Smith:
Caudel Heel Pain

Wilson Sisters
"Saving the Snowy Brumbies"

Jonny Hilberath:
Dressage Training Session

Georgia Worth:
Equine Dental Care Session Name TBC

Jenny Paterson:
Horses eat grass, don't they?

Sandi Simons:
Up Close & Personal

Sandi Simons:
Nervous rider? So am | - training tips on how to
ride safely

Breed Village Group Display

Breed Village Group Display

Amanda Edwards:
Effective wound care for horses

Tanja Mitton:
A crash course in Confidence

John Lyons:
Improve control: Head, shoulder, hindquarters
& speed control exercises

Breed Village Group Display

Mark Kenzig:
Introduction to Showing

TWOTH Contestant Tui Teka:
Establishing body control from the ground up

Larissa Bilston:
The importance of minerals & vitamins

Wayne Hipsley:
How to become a Show Horse judge

Thorsten Kaiser:
Barefoot vs Unshod, the differences

Dr Leigh De Clifford:
Ulcers/Performance Nutrition - Treating &
feeding your equine

Discipline specific presentation
Health & Care

Training & Horsemanship
Breed Village Display

Special Interest

EXHIBITION CLOSES AT 5.30PM

*ALL SESSIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
*Please check website for updates: www.equitanaakl.co.nz

*Correct at 10/10/2017




EDUCATION PROGRAM
Saturday 25 November

MITAVITE ARENA ARENA2 SUMMIT SADDLERY ARENA CLASSROOM

9:00
9:15
9:30 . .
945 Breed Village Group Display
: Thorsten Kaiser: Lindsay Cook:
10:00 Breed Village Group Displa: Russell Higgins: Conformation flaws and hooves Empowerin ridersslljsin hypnothera
10:15 g PREREY Liberty - communication with no strings a e e i
10:30 Breed Village Group Displa) attached
10:45 g (P LBERIEY
11:00 . .
Rozzie Ryan: Jason Hill: Vera Payne:
11:15 Jane & Ken Dromgool: . . ’ . . ; f : ;
i Preparation for flying changes & pirourettes Rider functional movement & performance Fast & Effective equine pain relief
11:30 Get safe by softening your horse and
11:45 eliminating tension
12:00 Phil Webb
il Webb:
1245 Mitavite education presentation Introduction to Cuttin Nikita Stowers: STAR PRESENTERS FORUM
12:30 2 g . . ) . STAR PRESENTERS SIGNING
Gastric ulceration gastroscopy demonstration
12:45
1:00 .
1:15 Andrew Nicholson:
: Up Close & Personal
1:30 BREAK P
1:45
2:00 David Simons:
TWOTH Contestant: . " - Jenny Paterson:
2:15 X What is needed for a competitive reining horse 1 . .
Sharna Little i Peter Horobin: Horse diets & safety
2:30 manoeuvres in the show pen . . X
Biomechanics & Saddlefit
2:45
3:00 John Lyons:
3:15 Andrew Nicholson: Changing the way we approach solving Sue Parker:
Session Name TBC | problems & diagonals madeeasy | Carole Herder: The Equine Body Therapy S.TAR.T. program
3:30 Protect your barefoot horse
3:45 Sandi Simons:
4:00 . Controlling your fear....learn how to cope with .
Johnny Hilberath: = = Fenella Grigsby:
4:15 L your nerves & stay safe Dr. Leigh De Clifford:
Dressage Training Low level Laser Therapy
4:30 Wound management - How to treat & care for
4:45 Equine wounds
5:00 EXHIBITION CLOSES AT 5.30PM
Discipline specific presentation *ALL SESSIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
Health & Care *Please check website for updates: www.equitanaakl.co.nz
Training & Horsemanship *Correct at 10/10/2017

Breed Village Display
Special Interest



EDUCATION PROGRAM
EQUITANA Sunday 26 November

AUCKLAND

MITAVITE ARENA ARENA 2 CLASSROOM

9:00

9:15

9:30

9:45

10:00

10:15

10:30

10:45 David Jones-Parry:

11:00 Saddle fitting principles & the importance of a

11:15 well fitting saddle

11:30

11:45

12:00 ’ . .

12:15 Wilson Slsters L . Jody Hartstone: Jason Hill: Session topic refer website
"Dandy the mountain pony" Equitation Science - Improve your Dressage success . X i "

12:30 Equestrian Rider Fitness - core stability &

12:45 control

1:00

1:15

1:30

1:45

2:00

2:15

2:30 Mitavite Kids Activity Clinic

2:45

3:00 John Lyons:

3:15 : Amanda Wilson:

. Aspects of control and the getting the horse to relax . .
TWOTH Contestant Brett Davey: Gretel Webber: Jumping theory for every rider

3:30

Feeding your horse depending on Age & Stage
3:45

4:00

New Zealand Mounted Rifles Charitable
Trust - History & function today Dr. Sara Bagheri:

Damian Judd: Train Harder, Recover Quicker

Introduction to Ranch Riding

Session topic refer website

Amanda Edwards:
Tanja Mitton: Georgia Worth: Horse First Aid
It takes two to Tango Understand your horses dental needs

BREAK

Antoinette Foster: Dr. Leigh De Clifford:
Feed for Strength Vera Payne: Foal growth / skeletal
Home user pain relief

EXHIBITION CLOSES

Discipline specific presentation *ALL SESSIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
Health & Care *Please check website for updates: www.equitanaakl.co.nz
Training & Horsemanship *Correct at 10/10/2017

Breed Village Display
Special Interest



